

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21582/2018

Munna Ram Saini Son Of Shri Bodu Ram Saini

----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India Through General Manager North Western Railway

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Rathore
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Archana for Mr. Anil Mehta, AAG Mr. Sandeep Pathak

**HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI**

Order

16/08/2022

The reply on behalf of respondent No. 3 & 4 has not been filed. Let reply be positively filed in three weeks.

List the matter after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J (MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ

Preeti/Sahil/57

सत्यमेव जयते