

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ (PIL) Petition No. 21582/2018

Munna Ram Saini Son Of Shri Bodu Ram Saini

----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India Through General Manager North Western Railway
& Others

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Jaideep Singh, Advocate
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Anil Mehta, AAG with Mr. Yashodhar Pandey, Advocate Mr. P.C. Sharma, Advocate for Respondent No.3 Ms. Vertika Mehra, Advocate for Mr. Sandeep Pathak, Advocate

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAVEER BHATNAGAR

Order

17/10/2023

Reply of Respondent Nos. 1, 2 & 4 has been filed.

Reply of Respondent No. 3 has not been filed.

Its a petition of 2018, therefore, the opportunity to file reply
by Respondent No.3 is closed.

List this case on 07.12.2023.

(PRAVEER BHATNAGAR),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),J