

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21582/2018

Munna Ram Saini Son Of Shri Bodu Ram Saini

-----Petitioner

Versus

Union Of India Through General Manager North Western Railway

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Meena on behalf of Mr. Jaideep Singh.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. P. C. Sharma. Mr. Sandeep Pathak.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

04/11/2024

It is submitted that arguing counsel is not available today.

List on 18.11.2024.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Tushar/100